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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 7.62 mm, 300V, 30A

—B A
= gt PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
Rt PCB Connector — Plug
e EE (mm) 7.62
FTmEE Green (default)
e 35 Yk Screw Connection
BElE With screw flange
mEE (mm) 7.62*(P-1)+22.84
FmEE (mm) 30.7
FmeE (mm) 18.1
e MU=t 02P~12P
B Single level
MEMER
s R PA
s 5 RIA ) I
AL - FaUL4 VO
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
EMSLBEEER - &/)\ERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
SEBEEER - &/ ERMLEIHF (mMm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
BEEAEEBERN R/ VERSEBEEEIR (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REXERSEZEHER (mm?)
BEAMAR#HERN _RE/N\FHSEHEEEIR (mm?)
ERARHERN _REARMSEHEEEIR (
EEARHERN _REUSE - &/ ERRE T (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
32
1000
630
400

0.2
0.2
0.25
0.25

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.25
15
0.5

25

M3
0.8x4.0
PH2
0.7
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HZKE (mm)

EEE-UL

ZiEEBE (UL/CULIREBA)(V)
ZEER i (UL/CULTREBZE)(A)
R E (UL/CULTRAEDA)(V)
EMEERM (UL/CULHR/EDAR)(A)
&/ MERSLZ(AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
S AERSLAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
%/J\%"”\—E;i:‘%(AWG) FEUL/CUL
)+ fFFaUL/CUL

il

ULIANIES L
4 ZEEBA (AWG)
FEBEBA (V)
FEBFBA (A)
42 BEDA (AWG)
FEBREDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

L ESBEBA (AWG)
ZEEBEBA (V)
EEERABAH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BESBEDA (V)
gESRRDA (A)

VDEINIEZE

ZESBE (mm?)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

7~8

300
30
300
10
30
10
30
10

YES
120

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
10

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
10

0.2~4
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Delight Through Connections

BNEERE (V) 1000
EEER (A) 32

WAIE

A & (€ @

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

